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Monitoring Committee of Code of Conduct

Sr. Name of the Desienation Mobile No. Email
No Member g
. : Coordinator-Member : .
1 | Dr. Nirmala Gaikwad (Senior Faculty) Phase II 7506699461 nirmala.g@somaiya.edu
2 Dr. Sneha Bhatkar Membt %S};r;;o; Fealiy) 9860008958 sneha.bhatkar@somaiya.edu
3 Dr. Niharika Gill Memberp(}?::;(;;IFaculty) 9892101909 niharika@somaiya.edu
4 Ms. Yashoda Tupe Member - Nursing 9769654689 yashoda tupe@somaiya.edu
S Mr. Sunil Mangale Member - Non Teaching | 9820851724 sunil. m@somaiya.cdu
6 | Mrs. Sandhya Pagare | Member - Non Teaching 9028660544 sandhya.pagare@somaiya.edu
Ms. Navya Pai ' :
7 Member —Student 9167549112 navya.pai@somaiya.edu
8 | Mr. Nikhilesh Gholap Member — Student 8806604110 nikhilesh@somaiya.edu
SR
Dr Mitali Nayak

Dean
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